5 Customer Deposits 247,880 0 247.880 0 247,880
6 Deferred Income Taxes 1,108,637 - 0 1,108,637 - 0 1,108,637
10 Total Capital $19.657 1 1  7 $2 $19,63 2.1 17 $Q$19.652.117

'er Commission
11 Long-term Debt $7,318.240 $1,595.894 $8,914,134 ($5,536) $8,908.598
12 Short-term Debt 0 1,367,152 1,367,152 (849) 1,366,303
13 Preferred Stock 0 0 0 0 0
14 Common Equity 10,977,360 (2,963,046) 8,014,314 (4,977) 8,009,337
15 Customer Deposits 247,880 0 247,880 0 247,880
16 Deferred Income Taxes 1,108,637 0 1,108,637 0 1,108,637
20 Total Capital 6 $19€)52. 117 1$11,3621 $19.640.755

RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETC

37.24% 6.00% 2.23%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

55.86% 9.12% 5.09%
1.26% 6.00% 0.08%
5.64% 0.00% 0.00%

100.00% 7.400/8

45.36% 5.81% 2.64%
6.96% 3.73% 0.26%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

40.78% 1 1 .12% 4.53%
1.26% 6.00% 0.08%
5.64% 0.00% 0.00%

100.00% 7.51%

HIGH -
9.12% 11.17%
6.69%7.51%

18

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust-

1 Plant in Service $406.794 $0 $406,794 $0 $406,794

2 Land and Land Rights 2,960 0 2,960 0 2,960

3 Non-used and Useful Components (7,908) 0 (7,908) 0 (7,908

4 Accumulated Depreciation (248,499) 0 (248,499) 0 (248,499

5 ClAC (15,916) 0 (1 5 9 1  6) 0 (1 5,916

0 12,583 6 Amortization of CIAC 12,583

7 Working Capital Allowance 33.174 - 0 33.1 74 - 0 33.1 74

0 12,583

8 RateBase $183.188 - 332 $183.188 a2 -

19

AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Test Year ments Description Utility ments Per Utility

$276,596 $0 $276,596 $0 $276,596 1 Plant in Service

2 Land and Land Rights 7,232 0 7,232 0 7,232

3 Non-used and Useful Components (8,541 0 (8,541 0 (8,541 1

4 Accumulated Depreciation (1 93,430) 0 (1 93,430) 0 (1 93,430)

5 Working Capital Allowance 17.490 - 0 - 0 1 7,490 17.490

6 RateBase 3i2&,346 322 m $n $99.347
I

20

w >
0

AUFlArredondo Es ta tes-Farms Schedule No. 3-A h, - Statement of Water Operations
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

1 Operating Revenues: $156,007 $49,149

Operating Expenses

2 Operation & Maintenance $1 53,368 $726

3 Depreciation 16,624 (782)

4 Amortization 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 14,789 1,969

6 Income Taxes (9.457) 14,739

7 Total Operating Expense $1 75,324 $16.652

8 Operating Income 4$ixuLa $32.497

9 RateBase $1-

10 Rate of Return -1 0.54%

$202.960 t$49,1491 $156,007 $46,953
30.10%

$205,156

$1 54,094 $0 $1 54,094 $1 54,094

15,842 0 15,842 15,842

0 0 0 0

16,758 (2,212) 14,546 2,113 16,659

5,282 (18,045) 1 2,763) 16.873 4,110

$1 90.706 $191,976 ($20.257) $171,719 $18,986

w ($28.8921 4$15.712) 87.967 $12.254

$1 8 m  $183.188 $183.188

7.19% dZB% !2222%

21

T 2
Docket No. 060368-WS N

L L J

N AUFlArredondo Estates-Farms Schedule No. 3-8
Statement of Wastewater Operations

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Operating Revenues: $101.268

Operating Expenses
Operation & Maintenance $1 9,446

Depreciation 8,877

Amortization 0

Taxes Other Than Income 721 9

Income Taxes 112,002)

Total Operating Expense $123,540

Operating Income L-1

Rate Base E ! !

[…]

General Service and Multi-Family

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
I O "

$1 8.36
$27.55
$45.91
$91.83

$146.94
$293.84
$459.14
$91 8.26

$1,469.20
$2,112.00

$3.76

$3.76

$1 2.24
$24.49
$38.25
$76.52

$122.43
$1 75.99

$13.43
$20.16
$33.59
$67.18

$107.50
$214.97
$335.90
$671.80

$1,074.86
$1,545.1 3

$21 -38
$32.07
$53.45

$1 06.89
$1 71.02
$342.05
$534.4 5

$1,068.90
$1,710.24
$2,458.47

$24.73
$37.1 1
$61.84

$123.70
$197.93
$395.81
$618.48

$1,236.93
$1,979.07
$2,844.94

$2.75 $2.27 $5.06
$2.84

$2.75 $2.27 $5.06

$8.96 $42.76 $1 6.49
$1 7.91 $85.51 $32.99
$27.98 $1 33.61 $51 -52
$55.98 $267.23 $103.08
$89.57 $427.56 $164.92

$128.75 $614.62 $237.06

TvPical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
3,000 Gallons $29.64 $21.68 $28,19 $39.93
5,000 Gallons $37.16 $27.18 $32.73 $50.06
10,000 Gallons $55.96 $40.93 $46.36 $75.38

36

AUFlChuluota Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

les t  Year ments Description Uti I ity ments Per Utility

1 Plant in Service $4,206,894 $0 $4,206,894 $0 $4,206,894

2 Land and Land Rights 67,457 0 67,457 0 67,457

3 Non-used and Useful Components (37,526) 0 (37,526) 0 (37,526:

4 Accumulated Depreciation (758,646) 0 (758,646) 0 (758,646:

5 ClAC (1,258,990) 0 (1,258,990) 0 (1,258,990;

6 Amortization of ClAC 201,675 0 201,675 0 201,675

7 Working Capital Allowance 109,444 - 0 109,444 - 0 109.444

8 RateBase 3iLzuJB $n - $n $2.530.30E

37

AUFIChuluota Schedule No. 2-B
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility rnents Test Year

1 Plant in Service $2,376,723 $0 $2,376,723 $0 $2,376,723

2 Land and Land Rights 282,362 0 282,362 0 282,362

3 Non-used and Useful Components (34,738) 0 (34,738) 0 (34,738)

4 Accumulated Depreciation (608,94 1 ) 0 (608,941 ) 0 (608,941 )

5 ClAC

6 Amortization of ClAC

(1,455.643) 0 (1,455,643) 0 (1,455,643)

221,952 0 221,952 0 221,952

367793 I 0 7 Working Capital Allowance 36,793 - 0 36.793 -

8 RateBase $818.508 $818.508

38

s c
Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS U

I 1
b Schedule No. 3 6  AUFlChuluota

Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$658,300

$312,664

83,269

0

59,693

90.574

546.200

$112.10Q

4.43%

$79.837

$1.179

(1.322)

0

3,310

16.039)

[…]

$1 7.43
$34.89
$55.82
$80.23

$22.4 1
$33.65
$56.1 1

$112.14
$1 79.43
$358.00
$560.84

$1,121.71
$1,794.74
$2,57998

$1 2.77

$12.77

$14.95
$29.95
$46.70
$93.49

$149.59
$21 5.00

$21.38
$32.07
$53.45

$106.89
$1 71.02
$342.05
$534 -45

$1,068.90
$1,710.24
$2,458.47

$2.27
$2.84
$2.27

$42.76
$85.51

$133.61
$267.23
$427.56
$61 4.62

Tvoical Residential Bills 518" x 3/4" Meter
3,000 Gallons $22.64 $60.72 $28.19
5,000 Gallons $32.16 $86.26 $32.73
10,000 Gallons $55.96 $1 50.1 1 $46.36

$1 1.26
$1 6.92
$28.21
$56.37
$90.20

$180.44
$281.92
$563.86
$902.16

$1,296.89

$6.41

$6.41

$7.52
$1 5.05
$23.48
$47.00
$75.1 9

$108.07

$30.50
$43.32
$75.38

47

AUFlFernTerrace Schedule No. 2-A

Schedule of Water Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Test Year ments Description Utility ments Per Utilitv

Plant in Service

Land and Land Rights

Non-used and Useful Components

Accumulated Depreciation

C IAC

Amortization of ClAC

Working Capital Allowance

Rate Base

$102,306

780

0

(41,002)

(1 0,544)

5,072

13,126

$69.738

$0

0

0

0

0

0

0 -

$Q

$1 02,306

780

0

(41,002)

(1 0,544)

5,072

13,126

$69.738

$0

0

0

0

0

0

- 0

a

$1 02,306

780

0

(41,002

(1 0,544

5,072

13,126

$!!22&3

48

AUFlFernTerrace Schedule No. 3-A P
LC Statement of Water Operations

Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05
Docket No. 060368-WS

$50,166 1$6,727) $43.439 $6.727 $50,166 1$6,833) $43,333 1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
-1 3.62%

2 Operation & Maintenance $29.41 2 ($99) $29.31 3 $0 $29,313 $29,313

3 Depreciation 3,007 0 3,007 0 3,007 3,007

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 4.178 (302) 3,876 303 4,179 (307) 3,871

6 Income Taxes 5.226 13,056) 2,170 2,193 4.363 12.4561 1,908

7 Total Operating Expense $41,823 ($3.457) $38,366 $2.496 $40.862 1$2,763) $38,099

8 Operating Income $8.343 0 $5.073 $4.231 $9.304 0 $5.234

9 RateBase $69.738 $69.738 $69.738 3iELI24

10 Rate of Return 1196% 7.27% 13.34% UT%

49

ORDER NO. PS C-07-03 2 5 -FOF- W S
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 50

AUF/FernTerrace Schedule 3-C
Adjustment to Operating Income
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Operatina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

50

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 51

Schedule No. 4-A
Docket No. 060368-WS

Rates Utility Utility Commission

[…]

General Service and Multi-Family

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
I O "

$1 0.43
$1 5.64
$26.09
$52.17
$83.48

$166.96
$260.88
$52 1.74
$834.79

$1,200.02

$9.20
$1 3.80
$23.02
$46.03
$73.66

$147.32
$230.19
$460.37
$736.59

$1,058.86

$21.38
$32.07
$53.45

$1 06.89
$1 71.02
$342.05
$534.45

$1,068.90
$1,710.24
S2,458.47

$14.05
$21.07
$35.14
$70.27

$1 12.45
$224.90
$351.41
$702.80

$1,124.49
$1,616.47

$2.89 $2.55 $2.27 $3.89

$2.89 $2.55 $2.27 $3.89
$2.84

$6.96 $6.14 $42.76 $9.38
$1 3.91 $1 2.27 $85.51 $18.74
$21.75 $19.19 $133.61 $29.30
$43.47 $38.36 $267.23 $58.56
$69.57 $61.38 $427.56 $93.71

$1 00.00 $88.24 $614.62 $1 34.70

Tvpical Residential Bills 518" x 3/4" Meter
3,000 Gallons $19.10 $16.85 $28.19 $25.73
5,000 Gallons $24.88 $21.95 $32.73 $33.51
10,000 Gallons $39.33 $34.70 $41,84 $52.98

51

AUFlFlorida Central Commerce Park
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. 2-B
Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Ut i t  i ty Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Test Year ments Description Utility ments Per Utility

1 Plant in Service $1,393,161 $0 $1,393,161 $0 $1,393,161

2 Land and Land Rights 130,000 0 130,000 0 130,000

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (758.527) 0 (758,527) 0 (758,527)

5 ClAC (618,685) 0 (618,685) 0 (61 8,685)

6 Amortization of ClAC 279,672 0 279,672 0 279,672

7 Working Capital Allowance 11.510 - 0 11,510 - 0 11.510

8 RateBase $437.131 222 $437.131 & $437,131

52

AUFlFlorida Central Commerce Park
Statement of Wastewater Operations Docket No. 060368-WS L

Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. 3-8
L

1 Operating Revenues: $1 57.790 $141,583 $299.373 ($141,583) $1 57.790 $1 31.207 $288,997
83.1 5%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $1 71,636 $2.091 $1 73,727 $0 $1 73,727 $0 $173,727

3 Depreciation 36,132 0 36,132 0 36,132 0 36,132

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 34,187 6,367 40,554 (6,371 1 34,183 5,904 40,087

6 Income Taxes 128.91 8)  43,737 14,819 (52.162) (37.343) 47,151 9,809

7 Total Operating Expense 213.037 52,195 265.232 158,533) 206.699 53.056 259.755

8 Operating Income ($55.247) $89388 $34,141 1$83.050)-$78.151 $29.242

9 RateBase $437.131 $437.1 31 $437.131 $437.131

10 Rate of Return -12.64% 7.81% -11.19% $223!%!

r
0

C A  2

53

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 54

AUFlFlorida Central Commerce Park
Adjustment to Operating Income
Interim Test Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule 3-C
Docket No. 060368-WS

w

ODeratina Revenues
Remove requested interim revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

54

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS

[…]

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
1 0"

$1 5.53
$23.30
$38.84
$77.68

$124.28
$248.58
$388.39
$776.78

$1,242.86
$1,786.61

$4.01

$4.01

$1 0.35
$20.72
$32.36
$64.73

$1 03.58
$148 -88

$21.07
$3 1.62
$52.70

$105.41
$168.65
$337.31
$527.04

$1,054.07
$1,686.53
$2,424.38

$5.44

$5.44

$14.05
$28.12
$43.91
$87.84

$1 40.56
$202.02

$21.38
$32.07
$53.45

$1 06.89
$1 71.02
$342.05
$534.45

$1,068.90
$1,710.24
$2,458.47

$20.92
$31 -39
$52.32

$104.64
$167.41
$334.85
$523.1 8

$1,046.35
$1,674.1 8
$2,406.63

$2.27 $5.40
$2.84
$2.27 $5.40

$42.76 $1 3.94
$85.51 $27.91

$1 33.61 $43.59
$267.23 $87.19
$427.56 $139.53
$614.62 $200.55

Tvpical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
3,000 Gallons $27.56 $37.39 $28.19 $37.1 2
5,000 Gallons $35.58 $48.27 $32.73 $47.93
10,000 Gallons $55.63 $75.47 $46.36 $74.94

59

AU FIG i bson ia Estates
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service . $344,916 $0 $344,916 $0 $344,916

2 Land and Land Rights 3,824 0 3,824 0 3,824

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (58,810) 0 (58,810) 0 (58,810)

5 ClAC (73,131 ) 0 (73,131) 0 (73.1 31 )

6 Amortization of ClAC 40,615 0 40,615 0 40,615

7 Working Capital Allowance 9.384 - 0 9,384 - 0 9,384

8 RateBase li2ELza $Q $266.798 $P $266.798

60

I

AU FlGibsonia Estates Schedule No. 3-A C
Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS c

InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues: $22,684 $6 1,205 $83,889 1$61,205) $22,684 $55,552 $78,236
244.89%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $40,539 $904 $41,443 $0 $41,443 $41,443

3 Depreciation 8,332 0 8,332 0 8,332 8,332

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 2.129 2.752 4,881 (2,754) 2,127 2.500 4,627

6 Income Taxes (1 0,465) 19.31 5 8,850 j22.827) f13.977) 19.963 5.987

7 Total Operating Expense $40,535 $22,971 $63.506 1$25.5811 $37,925 $22,463 $60,388

8 Operating Income 1$17.851) $2!222! $20.383 4,BZLia1$15.2411$33.088 $1 7.848

9 RateBase $a4is,798 &i3LLEB $266.798 liz3zzB

10 Rate of Return z&liy3l 7.64% _5.71% !2S!zr&

61

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 62

AUFlGibsonia Estates Schedule 3-C
Adjustment to Operating Income
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

stewater

ODeratina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

62

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS

[…]

1 'I
1 - 1 12"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
1 0"

Gallonage Charge, per 1 io00 Gallons
Residential Service
Block 1
Block 2
General Service and Multi-Family

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"

3,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38

$0.64

$0.64

$21.48
$21.48
$21.48
$21 -48
$21.48
$21.48
$21.48
$2 1.48
$21.48
$21.48

$21.75
$32.63
$54.38

$108.76
$174.01
$348.02
$543.79

$1,087.57
$1,740.1 2
$2,501.42

$2.55 $2 -84
$3.55

$2.55 $2.84

$43.50
$87.01

- $135.95
- $271.89
- $435.03
- $625.36

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
57.25
$7.25
$7.25

$0.86

$0.86

Tvpical Residential Bills 518" x 3/4" Meter
$5.38 $2 1.48 $30.27 $7.25
$5.38 $21.48 $35.95 $7.25
$5.38 $21.48 $52.99 $7.25

63

AUFlGrand Terrace Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $1 01,818 $0 $101,818 $0 $1 01,818

2 Land and Land Rights 5,606 0 5,606 0 5,606

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (25,951 ) 0 (25,951 ) 0 (25,951

5 ClAC (33,602) 0 (33,602) 0 (33,602:

14,246 6 Amortization of ClAC 14,246 0 14,246 0

7 Working Capital Allowance 12,438 - 0 12.438 - 0 12,438

$74.555 8 RateBase $74.555 $P $74.555 $Q

64

C
AUFlGrand Terrace Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

1 Operating Revenues: $32,269 $7,871 $40,140 1$7,871) $32,269 $6.61 8 $38,887
20.51 %

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $26,649 $1 16 $26,765 $0 $26,765 $26,765

3 Depreciation 1,752 0 1,752 0 1,752 1,752

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 3,412 354 3.766 (354) 3,412 298 3,710

31 3 2.045 2,358 (3.063) (705) 2.378 1,673 6 Income Taxes -

7 Total Operating Expense $32,126 $2.51 5 $34,641 J$3,418) $31,223 $2.676 $33,900

8 Operating Income $143 $5.356 $5.499 ($4.453) $ildaB 3&%2 $4.987

9 RateBase $74.555 $74.555 $74.555 $74.555

10 Rate of Return 0.19% 7.38% 1.40% 6.69%

65

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 66

AUFlGrand Terrace Schedule 3-C
Adjustment to Operating Income
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

ODeratina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

66

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 67

AUFlGrand Terrace Schedule No. 4-A
Water Monthly Service Rates Docket No. 060368.WS

[…]

Residential, General Service and Multi-Familv
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
518" x 3/4"
314"
1 *I
1-1/2"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"

Gallonage Charge, per 1,000 Gallons
Residential
Block 1
Block 2
General Service and Multi-Family

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
I O "

3,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons
10.000 Gallons

$9.27
$1 3.89
$23.1 6
$46.33
$74.13

$1 48.26
$231.66
$443.98

$1.49

$1.49

$13.44
$20.15
$33.60
$67.21

$1 07.53
$21 5.08
$336.07
$644.08

$2.16

$2.16

$21 -38
$32.07
$53.45

$106.89
$1 71.02
$342.05
$534.45

$1,068.90
$1,710.24
$2,458.47

$2.27
$2.84
$2.27

$42.76
$85.51

$133.61
$267.23
$427.56
$614.62

$12.90
$19.32
$32.22
$64.45

$1 03.13
$206.26
$322.28
$617.66

$2.07

$2.07

Tvpical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$1 3.74 $1 9.92 $28.19 $19.1 1
$16.72 $24.24 $32.73 $23.26
$24.17 $35.04 $46.36 $33.63

I

71

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 060368-WS

AUFlHarmony Homes
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $80,533 $0 $80,533 $0 $80,533

2 Land and Land Rights 764 0 764 0 764

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation

5 ClAC

(22.41 1) 0 (22.41 1) 0 (22,411)

(498) 0 (498) 0 (498)

6 Amortization of ClAC 334 0 334 0 334

7 Working Capital Allowance 6,622 - 0 6.622 - 0 6,622

8 RateBase $65.344 $n $65.344 $P $65344

72

AUFlHarmony Homes Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Water Operations
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

I .
Docket No. 060368-WS c1

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$31.196

$24,187

2,727

0

3,272

- 382

$30.568

Sf2B

$65.344

0.96%

$6,434

$95

0

0

289

1,748

$2.132

[…]

General Service and Multi-Family

Private Fire Protection
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"

$9.33
$1 3.98
$23.31
$46.63
$74.61

$149.21
$233.14
$466.28
$746.05

$1,072.45

$30.84
$46.19
$77.03

$1 54.09
$246.57
$493.07
$770.40

$1,540.84
$2,465.33
$3,543.94

$34.1 7
$51.25
$85.42

$1 70.85
$273.36
$546.71
$854.24

$1,708.48
$2,733.57
$3,929,50

$4.64 $1 5.32 $6.97
$8.71

$4.64 $1 5.32 $6.97

$6.22 $20.57 $68.34
$12.43 $41.07 $1 36.68
$19.42 $64.17 $213.56
$38.86 $128.40 $427.12
$62.18 $205.46 $683.39
$89.36 $295.28 $982.38

Twical Residential Bills 518" x 3/4" Meter
3,000 Gallons $23.25 $76.80 $55.08
5,000 Gallons $32.53 $1 07.44 $69.02
10,000 Gallons $55.73 $1 84.04 $1 10.83

$12.57
$18.83
$3 1.40
$62.81

$100.50
$200.99
$314.05
$628.10

$1,004.96
$1,444.63

$6.25

$6.25

$8.38
$1 6.74
$26.1 6
$52.35
$83.76

$1 20.37

$31.31
$43.80
$75.02

79

AUFlHobby Hills Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $42,650 $0 $42,650 $0 $42,650

2 Land and Land Rights 570 0 570 0 570

3 Non-used and Useful Components (5.1 83) 0 (5.1 83) 0 (5,183

4 Accumulated Depreciation (1 3,538) 0 (1 3,538) 0 (1 3,538

5 ClAC (7,063) 0 (7,063) 0 (7,063

6 Amortization of ClAC 1,932 0 1,932 0 1,932

7 Working Capital Allowance 10,441 - 0 10.441 - 0 10.441

$29.80! 8 RateBase $29.809 $P $29.809 a
I

80

Schedule No. 3-A 0 AUFlHobby Hills c

Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues: $26.988 $5,006 $31.994 l$5.006) $4.81 1 $31,799 $26.988
17.83%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $25.565 $74 $25,639 $0 $25,639 $25,639

3 Depreciation 1,351 (218) 1,133 0 1,133 1.133

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 2,217 1 56 2,373 (225) 2,148 21 7 2,364

6 Income Taxes (678) 1,522 - 844 ll, .go41 11,060) 11.729 - 669

7 Total Operating Expense $28.455 $1,534 $29.989 ($2,129) $1.945 $29,805 $27,860

8 Operating Income l&Um am $2.005 1$28221 4BZa li2bB55 $1.994

9 RateBase $29.809 3izzuxB $29.8_09 $29.809

10 Rate of Return 5l4922L 52s229 !Z!tia%

81

ORDER NO. PS C-07-03 2 5 -FOF- W S
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 82

AUFlHobby Hills Schedule 3-C
Adjustment to Operating Income Docket No. 060368-WS

Operatina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

82

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS

[…]

5,000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

Tvpical Residential Bills 98"  x 3/4" Meter
$16.00 $19.38 $28.19 $21.55
$20.20 $24.46 $32.73 $27.21
$30.70 $37.16 $46.36 $41 -35

83

AUFlHoliday Haven Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utilitv ments Per Utilitv ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service

2 Land and Land Rights

3 Non-used and Useful Components

4 Accumulated Depreciation

5 ClAC

6 Amortization of ClAC

7 Working Capital Allowance

8 RateBase

$51,132

260

(2,744)

(31,575)

(41,759)

27.242

12,441

$14.997

$0

0

0

0

0

0

- 0

$n

$51,132

260

(2,744)

(31,575)

(41,759)

27,242

12,441

$14.997

$0

0

0

0

0

0

0 -

$P

$51,132

260

(2,744

(31,575

(41,759

27,242

12.441

$14.997

84

AUFlHoliday Haven Schedule No. 2-6
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Uti I i ty Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Uti1 ity ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $675,124 $0 $675,124 $0 $675,124

2 Land and Land Rights 108.433 0 108,433 0 108,433

3 Non-used and Useful Components (56,562) 0 (56,562) 0 (56,562

4 Accumulated Depreciation (323,597) 0 (323,597) 0 (323,597

5 ClAC (76,407) 0 (76,407) 0 (76,407

6 Amortization of ClAC 50,115 0 50,115 0 50,115

7 Working Capital Allowance 10.654 - 0 10.654 - 0 10.654

8 RateBase $387.760 $Q $387.760 & $387.760

85

>
C
b

AU FlHoliday Haven Schedule No. 3-A 0
0 Statement of Water Operations

InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05
Docket No. 060368-WS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
Operation & Maintenance

Depreciation

Amortization

Taxes Other Than Income

income Taxes

Total Operating Expense

Operating income

Rate Base

Rate of Return

$37.756

$48,782

442

0

7,580

(6.916)

$49.888

4$iI2&2

$14.997

-80.90%

$20.556

$304

[…]

$81 -35
$130.16
$260.33
$406.76
$81 3.52

$1,301.64
$1,871 .I 1

$10.44

$37.99 $30.03
$37.99 $45.05
$37.99 $75.09
$37.99 $150.17
$37.99 $240.27
$37.99 $480.54
$37.99 $750.85
$37.99 $1,501 -70
$37.99 $2,402.72
$37.99 $3,453.91

$20.32 $10.97

$91.52 $63.07

$37.99
$56.91
$94.92
$1 89.82
$303.70
$607.41
$949.08

$1,898.1 3
$3,037.04
$4,365.75

$30.03
$45.05
$75.09
$1 50.1 7
$240.27
$480.54
$750.85

$1,501.70
$2,402.72
$3,453.91

$24.35 $13.17

$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20

$12.41

$55.90

$23.20
$34.76
$57.98
$1 15.94
$185.50
$371.02
$579.71

$1,159.42
$1,855.08
$2,666.69

$14.88

Twlcal Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$42.41 $98.95 $62.94 $60.44
$59.83 $1 39.59 $84.88 $85.27
$1 03.38 $241 .I 9 $95.85 $147.34

(Wastewater Gallonage Cap - 10,000 Gallons (Present) 6,000 Gallons(Fina1))

90

AUFllmperial Mobile Terrace
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. 2 6
Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments les t  Year
Per Adjust-

1 Plant in Service $232,649 $0 $232,649 $0 $232,649

2 Land and Land Rights 7,512 0 7.51 2 0 7,512

3 Non-used and Useful Components (70,303) 0 (70,303) 0 (70,303

4 Accumulated Depreciation (90,132) 0 (90,132) 0 (90,132

5 ClAC (57.6 12) 0 (57,6 12) 0 (57,612

6 Amortization of ClAC 47,838 0 47,838 0 47,838

7 Working Capital Allowance 25.61 6 - 0 25,616 0 25,616

8 RateBase li9SA2s $P $95.568 $B $95.568

91

9
(1
< Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS h

AUFllmperial Mobile Terrace

InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Schedule No. 3 6

$64,766 1$14,926) $50.990 $1 3.776
27.02%

1 Operating Revenues: $50,990 $14,926 $65,916

Operating Expenses

2 Operation & Maintenance $47,558 $220 $47,778 $0 $47,778 $47,778

3 Depreciation 5,935 (2,814) 3.121 0 3,121 3,121

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 5,631 (250) 5,381 (672) 4,709 620 5,329

6 Income Taxes l1.024) 3.925 2,901 15.707) (2,806) 4,951 2.144

7 Total Operating Expense $58, I00 $1,081 $59,181 ($6,379) $52,802 $5,570 $58.373

8 Operating Income L$7jllu $13.845 $6.735 43&zm 4um $8.205 lE.GB3

9 RateBase 3i9LzEB 2izu&! E!Z&!$ $95.568

10 Rate of Return -7.44% z=!&%L -1.90% 6.69%

92

ORDER NO. PS (2-07-03 2 5 -FOF- W S
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 93

AUFllmperial Mobile Terrace Schedule 3-C
Adjustment to Operating Income
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

OPeratina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

93

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS

[…]

Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"

3,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

$1 0.42
$1 5.62
$26.07
$52.12
$83.40

$1 66.79
$260.61
$521.23
$833.97

$1,198.83

$2.89

$2.89

$6.95
$1 3.90
$21.72
$43.42
$69.50
$99.90

$13.77
$20.65
$34.46
$68.87

$1 10.20
$220.40
$344.38
$688.78

$1,102.04
$1,584.19

$3.82

$3.82

$9.18

$21 -38
$32.07
$53.45

$106.89
$1 71 -02
$342.05
$534.45

$1,068.90
$1,710.24
$2,458.47

$14.04
$21 -04
$35.12
$70.21

$1 12.34
$224.67
$351.05
$702.12

$1,123.39
$1,614.87

$2.27 $3.89
$2.84
$2.27 $3.89

42.76 $9.36
$18.37 $85.51 $1 8.72
$28.70 $133.61 $29.26
$57.38 $267.23 $58.49
$91.84 $427.56 $93.62

$132.02 $614.62 $134.57

Tvtical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$19.09 $25.23 $28.19 $25.71
$24.87 $32.87 $32.73 $33.50
$39.32 $51 -97 $46.36 $52.97

94

AUFIlnterlachen Lakes Estates
Schedule of Water Rate Base

Schedule No. 2-A
Docket No. 060368-WS

InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05
Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission

Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted
Test Year ments Description Utility ments Per Utility

1 Plant in Service $1 40,529 $0 $1 40,529 $0 $140,529

2 Land and Land Rights 4,306 0 4,306 0 4,306

3 Non-used and Useful Components (32.01 7) 0 (32.01 7) 0 (32,017

4 Accumulated Depreciation (57,440) 0 (57,440) 0 (57,440

5 ClAC (67.01 8) 0 (67.01 8) 0 (67,018

6 Amortization of ClAC 32,379 0 32,379 0 32,379

7 Working Capital Allowance

8 RateBase

27.928 - 0 27,928

w & m
- 0 27,928

a $48.66;

95

t
Schedule No. 3-A u

C
Docket No. 060368-WS

AUFllnterlachen Lakes Estates
Statement of Water Operations

I InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses

81.969 19,418) 72,551 9.418 81,969 18,5101 73.459
-10.38%

2 Operation & Maintenance 61,236 (139) 61,097 0 61,097 0 61,097

3 Depreciation 2,099 (61 7) 1,482 0 1,482 0 1,482

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 6,975 (1,120) 5,855 424 6,279 (383) 5,896

6 IncomeTaxes 5.480 14.276) ?.204 3.186 4.390 13,0581 1.331

7 Total Operating Expense 75.790 16.1521 69,638 3,610 73,248 13.441 1 69,806

8 Operating Income iiJZ2 4aIaa 2913 zi!B LZa L5.069) w
9 RateBase 48.667 4 m  i?IL@X 48.667

10 Rate of Return 12.70% 5.99% m 7.51%

96

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 97

AUFllnterlachen Lakes Estates Schedule 3 4
Adjustment to Operating Income
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Ooeratina Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

97

ORDER NO. PSC-07-03 2 5 -FOF- W S
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 98

AUFllnterlachen Lakes Estates

[…]

Gallonage Charge - Per 1,000
gallons (6,000 gallon cap)

Residential
General Service

Multi-Familv
Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:

314"
1"
1-112"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8
Io"

518" x 314~~

Gallonage Charge, per 1,000 Gallons

3,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

$9.1 1
$13.65
$22.75
$45.53
$72.82

$145.69
$227.58
$455.20

$3.20

$14.14 $30.03
$21.18 $45.05
$35.30 $75.09
$70.65 $150.17

$1 12.99 $240.27
$226.05 $480.54
$353.12 $750.85
$706.32 $1,501.70 - $2,402.72 - $3,453.91

$4.96 $10.97
- $13.17

- $30.03 - $45.05
- $75.09
- $150.17 - $240.27
- $480.54
- ~750.85
- $1,501.70
- $2,402.72
- $3,453.91

- $13.17

$13.67

$34.13
$68.31

$1 09.26

$341.46

$20.48

$2 i 8.59

$682.98

$4.80

BDlCal Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$18.71 $29.02 $62.94 $28.07
525.1 I $38.94 $84.88 $37.67
$41.11 S63.74 $139.73 $61.68

(Wastewater Gallonage Cap - 6,000 Gallons)

109

AUFlSummit Chase Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Uti I ity ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $256,028 $0 $256,028 $0 $256,028

2 Land and Land Rights 6,600 0 6,600 0 6.600

3 Non-used and Useful Components (40,391 ) 0 (40,391) 0 (40,391 )

4 Accumulated Depreciation (1 18,662) 0 (1 18,662) 0 (1 18,662)

5 ClAC (78,042) 0 (78,042) 0 (78,042)

6 Amortization of ClAC 36,304 0 36,304 0 36,304

7 Working Capital Allowance 10,809 - 0 10.809 0 10,809

8 RateBase $72.646 322 $72.646 322 $72.646

110

AUFlSummit Chase Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

1 Plant in Service $233,782 $0 $233,782 $0 $233,782

2 Land and Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0

3 Non-used and Useful Components (21,670) 0 (21,670) 0 (21,670

4 Accumulated Depreciation (148.81 3) 0 (148,813) 0 (148,813

5 ClAC (148,133) 0 (1 48,133) 0 (148,133

6 Amortization of ClAC 64,495 0 64,495 0 64.495

7 Working Capital Allowance 15,999 - 0 15,999 - 0 15.999

8 RateBase 0 432LzQ $P ($4.340

111

; c
AUFlSummit Chase Schedule No. 3-A $-

Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS b

I

$-

InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$50.401

$46,272

9,429

0

5.063

4.419

$65.183

($14.782)

-20.35%

$15.587

$230

(2.305)

0

216

j2.266)

[…]

Base Facility Charge by Meter Size:
518" x 314"
314"
1 "
1-112"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
1 0"

Gallonage Charge, per 1,000 Gallons

3,000 Gallons
5,000 Gallons
10,000 Gallons

$9.37

$9.37
$9.37
$9.37

$2.68

$9.37

$22.76
$46.89
$72.31

$2.68

$1 5.92

$1 5.92
$1 5.92
$1 5.92

$30.03
$45.05
$75.09
$150.17
$240.27
$480.54
$750.85

$1,501.70
$2,402.72
$3,453.91

$4.55 $10.97

$1 5.92

$38.65
$79.64
$122.83

$30.03
$45.05
$75.09
$1 50.1 7
$240.27
$480.54
$750.85

$1,501.70
$2,402.72
$3,453.91

$4.55 $13.17

$16.06

$16.06
$16.06
$16.06

$4.59

$1 6.06

$39.01
$80.36
$123.93

$4.59

Twical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter
$1 3.78 $17.41 $29.57 $62.94

$22.77 $38.67 $84.88 $22.97
$36.17 $61.42 $139.73 $45.93

(Wastewater Gallonage Cap - 10,000 Gallons)

116

AUFlJasmine Lakes Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments les t  Year

1 Plant in Service 2,281.31 1 0 2,281,311 0 2,281.31 I

2 Land and Land Rights 16,009 0 16.009 0 16,009

3 Non-used and Useful Components (77,591) 0 (77,591) 0 (77,591:

4 Accumulated Depreciation (620,038) 0 (620,038) 0 (620.038:

5 ClAC (1 99,156) 0 (1 99.1 56) 0 (1 99.1 56:

6 Amortization of ClAC 174,015 0 174,015 0 174,015

7 Working Capital Allowance 83.492 - 0 83,492 - 0 83.492

8 RateBase 1.658.042 Q m8,W P 1.658.042

117

AUFlJasmine Lakes Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year
Per

Plant in Service

Land and Land Rights

Non-used and Useful Components

Accumulated Depreciation

C IAC

Amortization of ClAC

Working Capital Allowance

Rate Base

1,494,438

5,802

(1 06,382)

(908,182)

( 1 62.31 4)

148,184

95,350

m =

1,494,438

5,802

(1 06,382)

(908,182)

( 1 62,3 1 4)

148,184

95,350

566.896

1,494,438

5,802

(1 06,382

(908,182,

(1 62,314

148,184

95,350

566.896

118

4

AUFlJasmine Lakes Schedule No. 3-A c
c

Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS U

I InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues: $465,497 $1 06,800 $572,297 J$106,800) $465.497 $79,932 $545.429
17.1 7%

Operating Expenses
$298,068 2 Operation & Maintenance $296,491 $1,577 $298,068 $0 $298,068

3 Depreciation 69,592 (7,229) 62.363 0 62,363 62,363

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 33,885 4,203 38,088 (4.806) 33,282 3,597 36,879

6 income Taxes 15.166 37,119 52,285 (43,806) 8.479 28,725 37,204

7 Total Operating Expense $41 5,l 34 $35,670 $450,804 ($48,612) $402,192 $32.322 $434,514

8 Operating Income $ZlJ30 $121.493 4$is&La w $47.61 0 w
9 RateBase $1,658,P_42 $1.658.042 $1.658.042 $1.658.042

10 Rate of Return 3sw% 733% 3=&2% 669%

119

4

AUFIJasmine Lakes Schedule No. 343 c

Statement of Wastewater Operations Docket No. 060368-WS C

InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

h

1 Operating Revenues: $376.562 $1 12,231 $488.793 ($1 12.231 1 $376.562 $1 12,409 $488,971
29.85%

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance $349,822 $1,657 $351,479 $0 $351,479 $351,479

3 Depreciation 70,097 (1 7,026) 53,071 0 53,071 53,071

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 30,961 2,809 33,770 (5,050) 28,720 5,058 33,778

6 Income Taxes 121,463) 36,278 14.815 142,491) 127,676) 40.396 12,720

7 Total Operating Expense $429,417 $23.71 8 $453.1 35 1$47,541) $405.594 $45.454 $451,048

8 Operating Income 1$52.855) m $izi€s2 1$64.690) 1$29.032). $66.955 $37.923

9 RateBase $566.896 $566.896 l!s!&B% $566.896

10 Rate of Return 332% 529% -5.12% 669%

120

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 121

AUFIJasmine Lakes Schedule 3-C
Adjustment to Operating Income
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS
_ - _  - ~ ~

nation W astewater

ODeratinn Revenues
Remove requested final revenue increase

Taxes Other Than Income
RAFs on revenue adjustments above

Income Taxes
To adjust to test year income tax expense.

121

ORDER NO. PSC-07-0325-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 060368-WS
PAGE 122

AUFlJasmine Lakes Schedule No. 4-A

[…]

10,000 Gallons

$1 0.63
$10.63
$1 0.63
$10.63
$10.63
$10.63
$10.63
$10.63
$10.63
$10.63

$14.16
$14.16
$14.16
$1 4.1 6
$14.16
$14.16
$14.16
$14.1 6
$14.16
$14.16

$16.90
$25.35
$42.25
$84.50

$1 35.20
$270.40
$422.50
$845.00

$1,352.00
$1,943.49

$1 3.80
$1 3.80
$1 3.80
$13.80
$13.80
$1 3.80
$1 3.80
$1 3.80
$13.80
$1 3.80

$2.67 $3.56 $5.84 $3.47

- $35.49

$1 0.63

$26.52
$53.05
$84.90

$169.77
$265.26
$530.57
$848.87

$14.16

$35.33
$70.69

$113.12
$226.21
$353.44
$706.95

$1,131.07

$1 6.90
$25.35
$42.25
$84.56

$1 35.20
$270.40
$422.50
$84 5.00

$1,352.00
$1,943.49

$1 3.80

$34.44
$68.89

$1 10.24
$220.45
$344.44
$688.95

$1,102.27

$3.22 $4.30 $7.01 $4.18

(Wastewater Gallonage Cap - 6,000 Gallons)

Tvdcal Residential Bills 518" x 3/4" Meter
$18.64 $24.84 $34.42 $24.20
$23.98 $31.96 $46.1 0 $31.14
$26.65 $35.52 $51.94 $34.61

123

AUFlJungle Den Schedule No. 2-A
Schedule of Water Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Test Year Description Utility ments Per Utility ments

1 Plant in Service $2 1,342 $0 $21,342 $0 $21,342

2 Land and Land Rights 260 0 260 0 260

3 Non-used and Useful Components 0 0 0 0 0

4 Accumulated Depreciation (1 2,983) 0 (1 2,983) 0 (1 2,983)

(1 0.649) 5 ClAC (10,649) 0 (1 0,649) 0

6 Amortization of ClAC 6,797 0 6,797 0 6,797

7 Working Capital Allowance 1 1,893 - 0 1 1,893 - 0 11,893

8 RateBase $16.660

124

AUFlJungle Den Schedule No. 2-8
Schedule of Wastewater Rate Base
InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

Docket No. 060368-WS

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission
Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted

Description Utility ments Per Utility ments Test Year

Plant in Service

Land and Land Rights

Non-used and Useful Components

Accumulated Depreciation

C IAC

Amortization of ClAC

Working Capital Allowance

Rate Base

$361,987

119,526

0

(1 32,207)

(132,868)

72.71 1

18,529

$3QI,SB

$0

0

0

0

0

0

- 0

$P

$361,987

1 19.526

0

(132,207)

(1 32.868)

72,711

18,529 -

$0

0

0

0

0

0

0 -

$12

$361,987

1 19,526

0

(1 32.207

(1 32.868

72,711

18.529

$307.678

125

2 c
AUFlJungle Den Schedule No. 3-A c

Statement of Water Operations Docket No. 060368-WS 0
b.

I InterimTest Year Ended 12/31/05

$18,312 325.364 $43,676 1$25,364) $18,312 $25,512 $43,824 1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
139.32%

2 Operation & Maintenance $38,891 $375 $39,266 $0 $39,266 $39,266

3 Depreciation 368 0 368 0 368 368

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 1,554 1,141 2.695 (1,141) 1,554 1,148 2.702

6 Income Taxes 18.71 62 9.1 16 9 19,1942 f8.794) 9,168 - 374

$42,709 $32,393 $10.316 7 Total Operating Expense $32,097 $1 0,632 $42,729 1$10,336)

8 Operating income 4Sl3Jasl $14.732 $947 43imBa1$14.081)$15.196 $1.114

9 RateBase $16.660 $l6,sa $16.660 $16.660

10 Rate of Return -82.74% 5.68% 84.52% 6.69%

126

$ c
AUFIJungle Den Schedule No. 3-8 r

Statement of Wastewater Operations Docket No. 060368-WS . h

InterimTed Year Ended 12/31/05

1 Operating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Amortization

5 Taxes Other Than Income

6 Income Taxes

7 Total Operating Expense

8 Operating Income

9 RateBase

10 Rate of Return

$43,237

$49,988

6,209

0

10,032

(8,199)

$58.030

($14.7931

li24LEB

-4.81 %

$60,783

$898

0

0

2,733

18,570

[…]

$195.59

$61 1.20
$977.93

$1,405.76

$1 1.39

$305.58

$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71
$29.71

$23.02

$74.22

$29.71
$44.53
$74.17

$237.41

$741.83

$2,374.03
$3,412.64

$27.64

$1 48.37

$474.81

$1,483.76

$31.63
$47.44
$79.07

$253.02
$506.05
$790.70

$2,530.23
$3,637.20

$158.14

$1,581 -39

$29.92

$66.42

$31.63
$47.44
$79.07

$158.14
$253.02
$506.05
$790.70

$1,581.39
$2,530.23
$3,637.20

$35.91

$1 7.44
$1 7.44
$1 7.44
$1 7.44
$1 7.44
$1 7.44
$1 7.44
$17.44
$1 7.44
$1 7.44

$13.51

$43.57

$17.44
$26.14
$43.54
$87.1 I

$139.37
$278.75
$435.51
$871.08

$1,393.74
$2,003.47

$1 6.23

Tvpical Residential Bills 5/8" x 3/4" Meter